Repair of damaged flooring and other 

misc. work of Guest House, PTPS 

Colony, Panipat

(ALL HSR ITEMS mentioned in  NIT 

documents in Section-6 of bill of 

quantities -Rate to be quoted in 

percentage above or below the 

estimated cost)

1.000 Nos 4006656.16 4006656.16
INR  Forty Lakh Six Thousand Six Hundred 

& Fifty Six  and Paise Sixteen Only

Total in Figures
4006656.16

INR  Forty Lakh Six Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Six  

and Paise Sixteen Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select 0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.